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1 CURRUMBIN BEACH VIKINGS SLSC

2 | Patrol Roster - September 2024 to May 2025

3 Club Captain: Peter Harding 0412 261 041

4 Vice-Captain: Pat Trevor-Jones 0411 822 269

5

6 Day Date AM M

7

8 |* Extended hours commencd

9 |* *Extended hours finish

10 |

11 September

12 Saturday 14/09/2024 1 2

13| Sunday | 15/09/2024 3 7

14| Saturday 21/09/2024 5 4 State Endurance

15 Sunday 22/09/2024 8 9
16| Saturday 28/09/2024 6 11 Kozii Iron Challenge
17 Sunday 29/09/2024 10 12 Interbranch trial
18 October
19| Saturday 5/10/2024 13 14
20 Sunday 6/10/2024 2 1
21| ™onday | 7/10/2024 4 3 King's B'Day
22| Saturday 12/10/2024 9 3 Cooly Gold
23 Sunday 13/10/2024 7 5 Cooly Gold
24| Saturday 19/10/2024 11 6 Navy Youth/Masters Rd1
25 Sunday 20/10/2024 14 10
26| Saturday 26/10/2024 3 4 Oceans 38 Rd1
27 Sunday 27/10/2024 12 13
28 November
29| Saturday 2/11/2024 1 2 U8-10 Teams PDB  Navy Open/Reserves Rd] Shaw & Partners
30| sunday 3/11/2024 6 11
31 Saturday 9/11/2024 5 7 GCC Tiltles 11-15
32 Sunday 10/11/2024 8 9 GCC Titles 11-15
33| Saturday 16/11/2024 10 Res Oceans 38 R2 QLD Beach Series Rd1 QLD Cup R1 Iron series trial
34 Sunday 17/11/2024 13 14 Iron Series trial
35| Saturday 23/11/2024 11 6 Coffs Craft Carnival
36 Sunday 24/11/2024 4 3
37| Saturday 30/11/2024 2 1 Interbranch Navy Youth/Masters Rd2
38 December
39 Sunday 1/12/2024 12 9 Interbranch
40| Saturday 7/12/2024 7 8 National selection Boats SOS
41 Sunday 8/12/2024 5 10 * |National selection Boats| Little mates U8-10 Iron Series
42 | *Saturday 14/12/2024 3 4 Masters carnival PDB Surf Rescue QLD CupRd2  |SSTL/Iron series
43| sunday | 15/12/2024 1 2
44| Saturday 21/12/2024 14 13
45| sunday | 22/12/2024 9 7
46 | Wednesday | 25/12/2024 | VOL VoL X-Mas Day
47| Thursday 26/12/2024 6 11 Boxing Day
48| Saturday 28/12/2024 5 10
49 Sunday 29/12/2024 8 12
50 January
51| Wednesday 1/1/2025 VOL 14 New Year's
52| Saturday 4/1/2025 9 1 QLD Beach Series Rd 2 QLD Cup R3
53 Sunday 5/1/2025 13 7
54| Saturday 11/1/2025 2 3 Oceans 38 Rd3 Iron series
55 Sunday 12/1/2025 12 5 Iron Series trial
56| Saturday 18/01/2025 4 Res sSos lavy Open/Reserves Rd 2
57 Sunday 19/01/2025 9 8
58| Saturday 25/01/2025 11 10 Murphy homes QLD State selection
59 Sunday 26/01/2025 VOL 13 Interstate
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6| Day Date AM | PMm

7
60] **Monday | 27/01/2025 VOL 14 Australia Day,
61 February
62| Saturday 1/2/2025 1 2 State Surf Rescue U11-13 Water PDB Iron series
63 Sunday 2/2/2025 3 4 State Surf Rescue Iron series
64| Saturday 8/2/2025 5 12
65 Sunday 9/2/2025 7 6
66| Saturday 15/02/2025 9 13 ASRL Open PDB Youth champs
67 Sunday 16/02/2025 8 Res ASRL Open PDB Youth ch
68| Saturday 22/02/2025 10 1 S0s QLD Beach Series Rd3 ASRL Champs

69| Sunday | 23/02/2025 | 11 14
70 March
71 Saturday 1/3/2025 4 3 DB Senior/Masters Champs
72 Sunday 2/3/2025 6 5 8-10 PDB Branch Champs

73| Saturday 8/3/2025 8 9 State Senior/Masters

74 Sunday 9/3/2025 2 1 State Senior/Masters

75| Saturday 15/03/2025 13 14 State Youth

76 Sunday 16/03/2025 10 12 State Youth

77| Saturday 22/03/2025 11 6
78 Sunday 23/03/2025 3 4

79| Saturday 29/03/2025 7 8 Aussie Youth
80 Sunday 30/03/2025 1 5 Aussie Youth

81 April

82| Saturday 5/4/2025 11 10 Aussies Opens

83 Sunday 6/4/2025 9 2 Aussies Opens

84| Saturday 12/4/2025 12 14

85 Sunday 13/04/2025 6 13

86 Friday 18/04/2025 10 8 Good Friday
87| Saturday | 19/04/2025 5 1 |

88 Sunday 20/04/2025 7 3 Easter Sunday
89 Monday 21/04/2025 2 Res Easter Monday
90 Friday 25/04/2025 | VOL 9 ANZAC Day
91| Saturday 26/04/2025 11 12

92 Sunday 27/04/2025 13 14

93 May

94| Saturday 3/5/2025 6 4

95 Sunday 4/5/2025 7 5

96| Monday 5/5/2025 12 Exec Labour Day




